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Fony6

2286974-21
000134-21
30826-21
2284148-21
2286410-21
2286409-21
30815-21
2286918-21
02287239-21
2286651-21
2287161-21
02287249-21
4520601-21
2286416-21
2286414-21
2287851-21
2287828-21
2286994-21
2286418-21
2287159-21
2287173-21
2287166-21
00807-21
2285059-21
30822-21
00512-21
2287826-21
2287842-21
2287158-21
000106-21
2286420-21
2287823-21
2286402-21
2286419-21
4512256-21
2286977-21
2286967-21
30819-21
2287156-21
2287860-21
02285480-21
000157-21
2287847-21
2286913-21
2286930-21
2286939-21
000128-21
02287237-21
000147-21
000139-21
000105-21
02286680-21
2287172-21
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BigctaHb

123.747
122.347
123.747
123.747
141.699
141.699
123.747
126.885
126.011
151.179
123.650
126.011
122.479
141.699
141.699
124.736
124.736
123.747
141.699
123.650
123.650
123.650
124.736
123.747
123.747
122.479
124.736
124.736
123.650
122.347
141.699
124.736
141.699
141.699
122.479
123.747
123.747
123.747
123.650
124.736
126.011
122.347
124.736
126.885
126.885
126.885
122.347
126.011
122.347
122.347
122.347
151.179
123.650

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

Ce3soH 2021. JlboT 3on0uiB, Big 22.08.2021 08:01:47

Mpwnir

09:45:18
09:44:08
09:45:40
09:46:03
10:01:37
10:02:27
09:50:03
09:53:44
09:53:15
10:15:44
09:51:25
09:54:08
09:51:02
10:09:15
10:09:20
09:54:.07
09:54:08
09:53:50
10:10:22
09:54:00
09:54:15
09:54:33
09:55:43
09:54:57
09:55:07
09:54:06
09:56:27
09:56:38
09:55:50
09:54:41
10:12:35
09:56:56
10:12:37
10:12:38
09:55:20
09:56:35
09:56:55
09:56:57
09:57:05
09:58:16
09:59:30
09:56:10
09:58:26
10:00:44
10:00:45
10:00:46
09:56:31
10:00:44
09:58:04
09:58:05
09:58:06
10:26:14
10:00:10

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:43:31
01:42:21
01:43:53
01:44:16
01:59:50
02:00:40
01:48:16
01:51:57
01:51:28
02:13:57
01:49:38
01:52:21
01:49:15
02:07:28
02:07:33
01:52:20
01:52:21
01:52:03
02:08:35
01:52:13
01:52:28
01:52:46
01:53:56
01:53:10
01:53:20
01:52:19
01:54:40
01:54:51
01:54:03
01:52:54
02:10:48
01:55:09
02:10:50
02:10:51
01:53:33
01:54:48
01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:18
01:56:29
01:57:43
01:54:23
01:56:39
01:58:57
01:58:58
01:58:59
01:54:44
01:58:57
01:56:17
01:56:18
01:56:19
02:24:27
01:58:23

Kny6 Camb6ip
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
119543  100.00 2.841
1195.37 99.71 5.682
1191.21 99.42 8.523
1186.83 99.13 11.364
1182.46 98.84 14.205
1174.30 98.55 17.045
1142.98 98.26 19.886
1133.41 97.97 22.727
1130.48 97.68 25.568
1128.62 97.39 28.409
1127.85 97.10 31.250
1121.59 96.81 34.091
1121.09 96.52 36.932
1111.65 96.23 39.773
1110.93 95.94 42.614
111041 95.65 45.455
1110.24 95.36 48.295
1104.39 95.07 51.136
1102.00 94.78 53.977
1101.89 94.49 56.818
1099.44 94.20 59.659
1096.51 93.91 62.500
1094.81 93.62 65.341
1093.49 93.33 68.182
1091.88 93.04 71.023
1090.48 92.75 73.864
1087.81 92.46 76.705
1086.08 92.17 79.545
1084.17 91.88 82.386
1083.67 91.59 85.227
1083.32 91.30 88.068
1083.25 91.01 90.909
1083.05 90.72 93.750
1082.91 90.43 96.591
1078.63 90.14 99.432
1077.93 89.86 102.273
1074.81 89.57 105.114
1074.50 89.28 107.955
107242 88.99 110.795
1070.85 88.70 113.636
1070.46 88.41 116.477
1069.62 88.12 119.318
1069.32 87.83 122.159
1066.71 87.54 125.000
1066.56 87.25 127.841
1066.41 86.96 130.682
1066.36 86.67 133.523
1059.36 86.38 136.364
1052.14 86.09  139.205
1051.99 85.80 142.045
1051.84 85.51 144.886
1046.58 85.22  147.727
1044.49 84.93 150.568

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH. A
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 1

lFony6oBop

Mopga O.3.
Tuma P.O.
Mopga O.3.
Mopaa /1.3.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cmepuik M.M.
Mopga O.3.
®yunna MM.
Mykanak M.M.
Xomuk O.C.

Crpaxoupkui 0.

Mykanak M.M.
BapHa P.I.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cmepuk M.M.
Bypwui |.1.
Bypwuii |.1.
Mopgaa O.3.
Cnmepuik M.M.

Crpaxoupkuii HO.
Crpaxoupkui tO.
Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Bypwi |.4.

Mopga /1.3.
Mopgaa O.3.
bapHa P.MM.
Bypuii |A.

Bypwuii |.A.

Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Tvma P.O.
Cmepuik M.M.
Bypwi |.4.
Cmepuik M.M.
Cnmepuik M.M.
BapHa P.IM.
Mopga O.3.
Mopgaa O.3.
Mopga O.3.

Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Bypwuii |.A.
Mykanak M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Bypuii 1.
®yunna MM.
®yumna M.M.
®yumna M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Xomuk O.C.

Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

2285073-21
2286999-21
02298252-21
2287840-21
4512257-21
2287834-21
2286676-21
2287175-21
2284139-21
000108-21
000107-21
000133-21
4512255-21
2287854-21
000130-21
000117-21
2287822-21
00804-21
2287178-21
2286664-21
2286919-21
2286666-21
02287250-21
2284147-21
000140-21
2287833-21
2287825-21
2287843-21
2287838-21
2287849-21
2287994-21
2286661-21
2286653-21
2286658-21
2287999-21
000153-21
000112-21
000137-21
00812-21
2286665-21
2287839-21
2287835-21
2286667-21
2286668-21
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123.747
123.747
123.650
124736
122.479
124.736
151.179
123.650
122.347
122.347
122.347
122.347
122.479
124.736
122.347
122.347
124.736
124736
123.650
151.179
126.885
151.179
126.011
122.347
122.347
124.736
124.736
124.736
124.736
124736
151.179
151.179
151.179
151.179
151.179
122.347
122.347
122.347
124.736
151.179
124.736
124736
151.179
151.179

10:01:04
10:01:06
10:01:05
10:02:32
10:00:22
10:02:38
10:29:23
10:03:45
10:03:13
10:03:14
10:03:15
10:03:16
10:03:35
10:06:03
10:04:00
10:04:01
10:07:32
10:07:41
10:06:50
10:34:54
10:10:30
10:35:53
10:11:00
10:07:15
10:07:16
10:09:56
10:10:18
10:10:36
10:10:48
10:10:50
10:39:21
10:39:24
10:39:26
10:39:29
10:39:31
10:11:01
10:11:02
10:11:03
10:22:59
10:54:52
10:27:09
10:27:11
10:58:39
11:00:11

01:59:17
01:59:19
01:59:18
02:00:45
01:58:35
02:00:51
02:27:36
02:01:58
02:01:26
02:01:27
02:01:28
02:01:29
02:01:48
02:04:16
02:02:13
02:02:14
02:05:45
02:05:54
02:05:03
02:33:07
02:08:43
02:34:06
02:09:13
02:05:28
02:05:29
02:08:09
02:08:31
02:08:49
02:09:01
02:09:03
02:37:34
02:37:37
02:37:39
02:37:42
02:37:44
02:09:14
02:09:15
02:09:16
02:21:12
02:53:05
02:25:22
02:25:24
02:56:52
02:58:24

1037.42
1037.13
1036.46
1033.01
1032.85
1032.15
1024.25
1013.80
1007.52
1007.38
1007.24
1007.11
1005.57
1003.78
1001.06
1000.93
991.93
990.75
988.80
987.34
985.77
981.04
975.19
975.13
975.00
973.36
970.58
968.32
966.82
966.57
959.46
959.15
958.95
958.65
958.44
946.71
946.59
946.47
883.40
873.44
858.08
857.88
854.76
847.41

84.64
84.35
84.06
83.77
83.48
83.19
82.90
82.61
82.32
82.03
81.74
8145
81.16
80.87
80.58
80.29
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

153.409
156.250
159.091
161.932
164.773
167.614
170.455
173.295
176.136
178.977
181.818
184.659
187.500
190.341
193.182
196.023
198.864
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Mopgaa J1.3.
Mopga O.3.

Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Bypwi |.4.
bapHa P.IM.
Bypwii |.4.
Xommk O.C.

Crpaxoupbkui HO.

Tvma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
bapna P.I1.
Bypwuii 1.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Bypuii |1.
Bypwii |.4.

Crpaxoupkui tO.

Xommk O.C.
®yumna M.M.
Xomuk O.C.
Mykanak M.M.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Bypwuii 1.
Bypwuii |A.
Bypwuii |.1.
Bypwuii |.1.
Bypwii |.4.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Xommk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Bypuii |A.
Xommk O.C.
Bypuii 1.
Bypwii 1.4.
Xommk O.C.
Xomuk O.C.

16.05.2024 08:58:50

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



